DAVID V WARD

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY AND
CHARGE DISPOSITION
EVENT TIME DOB CASE #: BOND AMOUNT CUST TITLE
1 ALLEN, JAMARKIS LAMON 03/04/1999 24000801CFAXMX SURETY BOND EVAN M PFEIFER
PLEA HEARING $10,000.00
08:30 SURETY BOND COURTNEY LENHART
o . $15,000.00 HDBONDWAUCHULA
ros Cnt Init Seq SURETY BOND
1 1 BATTERY BY STRANGULATION $5,000.00
2 2 UNLAWFUL SEXUAL ACTIVITY W/ A MINOR 2??558(0%%0
3 3 INDECENT LEWD LASCV TOUCH CERTAIN MINORS SURETY BOND
4 4  AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/BODILY HARM $2,500.00
5 5  INTERFERE W/ CUSTODY OF MINOR/INCOMP PERSON
2 AUSTIN, STEVEN ALEXANDER 07/31/1982 24000831CFAXMX SURETY BOND BRUCE T CARTER
PLEA HEARING $5,000.00
08:30 SURETY BOND RICHARD CASTILLO
$1,000.00
Pros Cnt  Init Seq COCHCOOP
1 1 POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE
2 2 USE OR POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
3 BUTLER, JAYCARIAN DYSHAWN 11/30/2001 24000824CFAXMX DANIEL M HERNANDEZ
PLEA HEARING
08:30 RICHARD CASTILLO
Pros Cnt  Init Seq JAIL
1 6 BATTERY
2 5 BATTERY
3 3 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF U/$200
4 4 RIOT OR INCITE OR ENCOURAGE ARIOT
5 1 AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
6 2  AGGASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
4  FLOWERS, KALVIN J 11/27/1977 23001304CFAXMX FRANTZ MICHEL

STATUS CONFERENCE
08:30

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 1 of 8

PAUL THOMAS

9/12/2025

3:22:00PM



DEFENDANT
CHARGE
EVENT TIME

Pros Cnt

20

Init Seq

20

DAVID V WARD
Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

DOB CASE #:

BURGLARY DWELL/STRUCT W/DAMAGE O/$1000
SCHEME TO DEFRAUD U/$20,000

CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT ORGANIZED FRAUD LESS THAN
$20,000
BURGLARY(STRUCTURE) {OCCUPIED}

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE
ATTEMPTED BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE
BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE
ATTEMPTED BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE
BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE

ARMED BURG STRUCTURE/CONVEYANCE
POSS BURGLARY TOOLS

ATTORNEY AND
DISPOSITION

BOND AMOUNT CUST TITLE
STPR

**MOTION TO WITHDRAW PLEA**

5 GARCIA-RAMOS, ROLANDO 01/27/1988 25000064CFAXMX

PLEA HEARI
08:30

Pros Cnt
1

NG

Init Seq
1

BURGLARY - ASSAULT OR BATTERY DURIN

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 2 of 8

DEREK S CHRISTIAN

RICHARD CASTILLO

JAIL

9/12/2025

3:22:01PM



DAVID V WARD
Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY AND
CHARGE DISPOSITION
EVENT TIME DOB CASE #: BOND AMOUNT CUST TITLE
6 HUTCHINSON, RUSSELL 04/03/1972 25000191CFAXMX JENNIFER J POWELL
ES:EJRIAL CONF CRIM CAYMAN HARGADEN
Pros Cnt  Init Seq JAIL
1 1 FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT
2 2 FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT
3 3 FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT
4 4 FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT
5 5 FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT
6 6 FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT
7 7 FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT
8 8 FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT
9 9 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
10 10 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
11 11 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
12 12 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
13 13 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
14 14 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
15 15 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
16 16 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
17 17 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
18 18 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
19 19 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
20 20 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
21 21 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
22 22 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
23 23 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
24 24 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
25 25 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
26 26 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
27 27 FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 3 of 8

9/12/2025

3:22:01PM



DEFENDANT

CHARGE

EVENT TIME
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

DOB
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG

FELONY CRUELTY TOADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TOADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TOADOG
FELONY CRUELTY TO ADOG

DAVID V WARD

Court Date:

09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

CASE #:

Page 4 of 8

BOND AMOUNT

ATTORNEY AND
DISPOSITION
CUST TITLE

9/12/2025

3:22:01PM



DAVID V WARD
Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY AND
CHARGE DISPOSITION
EVENT TIME DOB CASE #: BOND AMOUNT CUST TITLE
7 MOORE, AVONTRA TREON 07/22/1993 24001310CFAXMX RHONDA J WHITTAKER
PLEA HEARING
08:30 SURETY BOND COURTNEY LENHART
$10,000.00
Pros Cnt  Init Seq ALLPRO
1 1 DRIVING W/LIC SUSP OR REVOKED (2+ PRIOR CONV)
(INAPPLICABLE STATUTORY EXCEPT)
8 MORVANT, BRYAN LEWIS 08/03/1989 25000772CFAXMX BRUCE T CARTER
PLEA HEARING
08:30 GARY R ELLIS
Pros Cnt  Init Seq JAIL
1 5 USE OR POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
2 6 POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE
9 NEGRON, MAYA BRIANA 06/18/2004 25000566 CFAXMX JENNIFER J POWELL
PLEA HEARING
08:30 GARY R ELLIS
Pros Cnt  Init Seq JAIL
1 3 FELONY FLEE/ELUDE POLICE
2 1 BATTERY ON LAW OFFICER / FIREFIGHTER / EMT
3 2 RESIST/OBSTR OFFICER W/OUT VIOLENCE
10 PARCHMENT, RYAN WAYAN 02/21/1995 25000620CFAXMX DEREK S CHRISTIAN
PLEA HEARING
08:30 GARY R ELLIS
Pros Cnt Init Seq JAIL
1 1 GRAND THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
2 2 GRAND THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
3 3 RESIST/OBSTR OFFICER W/OUT VIOLENCE

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

Page 5 of 8

9/12/2025

3:22:01PM



DAVID V WARD

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense
DEFENDANT ATTORNEY AND
CHARGE DISPOSITION
EVENT TIME DOB CASE #: BOND AMOUNT CUST TITLE
11 VALLE, ANGEL ANDRES 10/14/1998 24000100CFAXMX DEREK S CHRISTIAN
PLEAHEARING CAYMAN HARGADEN
08:30
Pros Cnt  Init Seq JAIL
1 1 RESIST/OBSTR OFFICER W/OUT VIOLENCE
2 2 LEWD/ LASCV EXHIBITION OFF 18 YOA/OLDER VIC LESS 16 YOA
12 VILLONE, JASON CHRISTOPHER 03/05/1985 24000933CFAXMX SURETY BOND DEREK S CHRISTIAN
PLEA HEARING $5,000.00
08:30 SURETY BOND CAYMAN HARGADEN
. $5,000.00 JAIL
Pros Cnt Init Seq SURETY BOND
1 1 DRIV W/LICENSE SUSP/REVOKED (H.T.O.) $1.000.00
2 2  POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE 2%5;\5030%
3 4  USE OR POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA St
4 3 RESIST/OBSTR OFFICER W/OUT VIOLENCE
13 VILLONE, JASON CHRISTOPHER 03/05/1985 25000725CFAXMX DEREK S CHRISTIAN
PLEA HEARING
08:30 GARY R ELLIS
Pros Cnt  Init Seq JAIL
1 1 DRIVING W/LIC SUSP OR REVOKED (2+ PRIOR CONV)
(INAPPLICABLE STATUTORY EXCEPT)
14 WISE, J'VON RASHAD 05/08/1998 25000556 CFAXMX SURETY BOND FRANTZ MICHEL
PLEA HEARING $2,000.00
08:30 SURETY BOND GARY RELLIS
$10,000.00 COCHCOOP

Pros Cnt  Init Seq
1 1

2 2

USE OR POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SALE OF 3,4 METHYLENEDIOXYMETHAMPHETAMINE (MDMA)

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 6 of 8

9/12/2025

3:22:01PM



DAVID V WARD

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY AND

CHARGE DISPOSITION

EVENT TIME DOB CASE #: BOND AMOUNT CUST TITLE
15  WYCHE, JAKWAN SHERWIN 02/13/2006 25000132CFAXMX SURETY BOND FRANTZ MICHEL

5,000.00
PLEAHEARING $ RICHARD CASTILLO
08:30
Pros Cnt  Init Seq SoTT
1 1 CARRY CONCEALED FIREARM

16  BEST, TYLER ETHAN 11/29/1999 20001218CFAXMX GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD

PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM
01:30

Pros Cnt  Init Seq
1 1

POSS FIREARM/WEAPON/ AMMUNITION BY CONVICTED FELON

JOHN W KROMHOLZ
JAIL

17  BEST, TYLER ETHAN 11/29/1999 20001213CFAXMX GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD
PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM JOHN W KROMHOLZ
01:30
Pros Cnt  Init Seq JAIL
1 2 GRAND THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
2 1 FELONY FLEEING TO ELUDE
3 3 NO VALID DRIVER LICENSE
18 BEST, TYLER ETHAN 11/29/1999 20001264CFAXMX GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD
PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM JOHN W KROMHOLZ
01:30
Pros Cnt Init Seq JAIL
1 2 BURGLARY OF CONVEYANCE
2 1 GRAND THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
19 BEST, TYLER ETHAN 11/29/1999 20001023CFAXMX GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD

PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM
01:30

Pros Cnt  Init Seq
1 1

2 2

POSS OF METHAMPHETAMINE
USE OR POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 7 of 8

JOHN W KROMHOLZ
JAIL

9/12/2025

3:22:01PM



DAVID V WARD
Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense
DEFENDANT

ATTORNEY AND
CHARGE DISPOSITION
EVENT TIME DOB CASE #: BOND AMOUNT CUST TITLE
20 BEST, TYLER ETHAN 11/29/1999 20001212CFAXMX GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD
PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM JOHN W KROMHOLZ
01:30
Pros Cnt  Init Seq JAIL
1 2 BURGLARY OF CONVEYANCE
2 1 GRAND THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
21 BEST, TYLER ETHAN 11/29/1999 21001109CFAXMX JONATHAN E MILLS
PSI DISPO STATUS

01:30

Pros Cnt  Init Seq

1 1 BURGLARY - ASSAULT OR BATTERY DURIN
2 2  SECOND DEGREE MURDER
3 4  BURGLARY OF CONVEYANCE
4 3 GRAND THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 8 of 8

JOHN W KROMHOLZ
JAIL

9/12/2025

3:22:01PM



