Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

	DEFENDANT CHARGE EVENT TIME		<u>DOB</u>	CASE #:	BOND AMOUNT	ATTORNEY AND DISPOSITION CUST TITLE	
1	ALLEN, JAMARKIS	SLAMON	03/04/1999	24000801CFAXMX	SURETY BOND	EVAN M PFEIFER	
	PLEA HEARING 08:30				\$10,000.00 SURETY BOND	COURTNEY LENHART	
	Pros Cnt Init S	Seq			\$15,000.00 SURETY BOND	HDBONDWAUCHULA	
	1 1	BATTERY BY STR	RANGULATION		\$5,000.00		
	2 2	UNLAWFUL SEXU	JAL ACTIVITY W/ A M	INOR	SURETY BOND		
	3 3	INDECENT LEWE	LASCV TOUCH CER	RTAIN MINORS	\$15,000.00 SURETY BOND		
	4 4	AGGRAVATED BA	ATTERY W/BODILY H	ARM	\$2,500.00		
	5 5	INTERFERE W/ C	SUSTODY OF MINOR/	INCOMP PERSON			
2	AUSTIN, STEVEN	ALEXANDER	07/31/1982	24000831CFAXMX	SURETY BOND	BRUCE T CARTER	
	PLEA HEARING 08:30				\$5,000.00 SURETY BOND	RICHARD CASTILLO	
		_			\$1,000.00	COCHCOOP	
	Pros Cnt Init S	·	MPHETAMINE				
	2 2		SS DRUG PARAPHER	NALIA			
3	BUTLER, JAYCAR	IAN DYSHAWN	11/30/2001	24000824CFAXMX		DANIEL M HERNANDEZ	
J	PLEA HEARING		11/00/2001	Z-1000Z-TOLY (WIX			
	08:30					RICHARD CASTILLO	
	Pros Cnt Init S	Seq				JAIL	
	1 6	BATTERY					
	2 5	BATTERY					
	3 3	CRIMINAL MISCH	IIEF U/\$200				
	4 4	RIOT OR INCITE	OR ENCOURAGE A F	RIOT			
	5 1	AGG ASSAULT W	//DEADLY WEAPON				
	6 2	AGG ASSAULT W	//DEADLY WEAPON				
4	FLOWERS, KALVI		11/27/1977	23001304CFAXMX		FRANTZ MICHEL	
	STATUS CONFE 08:30	RENCE				PAUL THOMAS	

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 1 of 8 9/12/2025 3:22:00PM

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

DEFENDANT CHARGE EVENT TIME		<u>DOB</u>	CASE #:	BOND AMOUNT	ATTORNEY AND DISPOSITION CUST TITLE STPR
Pros Cnt	-	DUDOLADY DIMELLIOTDUOT MIDAMA OF O	/64000	*********	
1		BURGLARY DWELL/STRUCT W/DAMAGE O	/\$1000	""MOTION TO	WITHDRAW PLEA**
2		SCHEME TO DEFRAUD U/\$20,000	ALID I FOO THAN		
3		CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT ORGANIZED FR \$20,000	AUD LESS THAN		
4		BURGLARY(STRUCTURE) {OCCUPIED}			
5	5	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
6	6	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
7	7	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
8	8	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
9	9	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
10	10	ATTEMPTED BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
11	11	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
12	12	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
13	13	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
14	14	ATTEMPTED BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
15	15	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
16	16	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
17	17	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
18	18	BURGLARY OF STRUCTURE			
19	19	ARMED BURG STRUCTURE/CONVEYANCE			
20	20	POSS BURGLARY TOOLS			
GARCIA-RAM(OS, RO	LANDO 01/27/1988	25000064CFAXMX		DEREK S CHRISTIAN
PLEA HEARI	NG				RICHARD CASTILLO
08:30					JAIL
Pros Cnt	Init Seq				VAIL

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 2 of 8 9/12/2025 3:22:01PM

1 BURGLARY - ASSAULT OR BATTERY DURIN

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

				Court Docket Call	filuai - Olielise		
	DEFENDAN CHARGE EVENT TIM		<u>DOB</u>	CASE #:	BOND AMOUNT	ATTORNEY AND DISPOSITION CUST TITLE	
_							
6	HUTCHINSO PRE-TRIAL			25000191CFAXN	IX	JENNIFER J POWELL	
	08:30		OT WITH			CAYMAN HARGADEN	
	Pros Cnt	Init Sec	I			JAIL	
	1	1	FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT				
	2	2	FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT				
	3	3	FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT				
	4	4	FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT				
	5	5	FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT				
	6	6	FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT				
	7	7	FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT				
	8	8	FELONY CRUELTY TO A CAT				
	9	9	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	10	10	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	11	11	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	12	12	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	13	13	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	14	14	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	15	15	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	16	16	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	17	17	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	18	18	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	19	19	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	20	20	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	21	21	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	22	22	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	23	23	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	24	24	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	25	25	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	26	26	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				
	27	27	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG				

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

DEFENDAN CHARGE			·		ATTORNEY AND DISPOSITION
EVENT TIM		DOB FELONIX CRUELTY TO A POC	CASE #:	BOND AMOUNT	CUST TITLE
28	28	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
29	29	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
30	30	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
31	31	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
32	32	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
33	33	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
34	34	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
35	35	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
36	36	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
37	37	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
38	38	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
39	39	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
40	40	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
41	41	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
42	42	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
43	43	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
44	44	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
45	45	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
46	46	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
47	47	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
48	48	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
49	49	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
50	50	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
51	51	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
52	52	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
53	53	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			
54	54	FELONY CRUELTY TO A DOG			

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 4 of 8 9/12/2025 3:22:01PM

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

	DEFENDANT				ATTORNEY AND	
	CHARGE				DISPOSITION	
	EVENT TIME	<u>DOB</u>	CASE #:	BOND AMOUNT	CUST TITLE	
7	MOORE, AVONTRA TREON	07/22/1993	24001310CFAXMX		RHONDA J WHITTAKER	
	PLEA HEARING 08:30			SURETY BOND	COURTNEY LENHART	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq			\$10,000.00	ALLPRO	
	1 1 DRIVING W/LIC SU	JSP OR REVOKED TATUTORY EXCEP	,			
8	MORVANT, BRYAN LEWIS	08/03/1989	25000772CFAXMX		BRUCE T CARTER	
	PLEA HEARING 08:30				GARY R ELLIS	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq				JAIL	
	1 5 USE OR POSSESS	S DRUG PARAPHER	RNALIA			
	2 6 POSS OF METHAN	MPHETAMINE				
9	NEGRON, MAYA BRIANA	06/18/2004	25000566CFAXMX		JENNIFER J POWELL	
	PLEA HEARING 08:30				GARY R ELLIS	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq				JAIL	
	1 3 FELONY FLEE/ELU	JDE POLICE				
	2 1 BATTERY ON LAW	OFFICER / FIREFI	GHTER / EMT			
	3 2 RESIST/OBSTR O	FFICER W/OUT VIC	DLENCE			
10	PARCHMENT, RYAN WAYAN	02/21/1995	25000620CFAXMX		DEREK S CHRISTIAN	
	PLEA HEARING				GARY R ELLIS	
	08:30				JAIL	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq	MOTORIVELLIOLE			0/ 11E	
	1 1 GRAND THEFT OF					
	2 2 GRAND THEFT OF					
	3 3 RESIST/OBSTR O	FFICER W/OUT VIC	PLENCE			

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 5 of 8 9/12/2025 3:22:01PM

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

	DEFENDAN CHARGE EVENT TIM			<u>DOB</u>	CASE #:	BOND AMOUNT	ATTORNEY AND DISPOSITION CUST TITLE	
11	VALLE, ANGE		RES	10/14/1998	24000100CFAXMX		DEREK S CHRISTIAN	
	PLEA HEAF 08:30	RING					CAYMAN HARGADEN	
	Pros Cnt	Init Sea					JAIL	
	1	1	RESIST/OBSTR	OFFICER W/OUT VIO	LENCE			
	2	2	LEWD/ LASCV E	XHIBITION OFF 18 YO	OA/OLDER VIC LESS 16 YO	A		
12	VILLONE, JA		IRISTOPHER	03/05/1985	24000933CFAXMX	SURETY BOND	DEREK S CHRISTIAN	
	PLEA HEARING 08:30				\$5,000.00 SURETY BOND	CAYMAN HARGADEN		
					\$5,000.00 SURETY BOND \$1,000.00	JAIL		
	Pros Cnt Init Seq 1 1 DRIV W/LICENSE		SUSP/REVOKED (H.	.T.O.)				
	2	2	POSS OF METHA	•	,	SURETY BOND		
	3	4	USE OR POSSES	SS DRUG PARAPHER	NALIA	\$1,000.00		
	4	3	RESIST/OBSTR	OFFICER W/OUT VIO	LENCE			
13	VILLONE, JA		IRISTOPHER	03/05/1985	25000725CFAXMX		DEREK S CHRISTIAN	
	PLEA HEAF 08:30	RING					GARY R ELLIS	
		1.11.0					JAIL	
	Pros Cnt 1	init Seq		SUSP OR REVOKED (STATUTORY EXCEPT				
14	WISE, J'VON		D	05/08/1998	25000556CFAXMX	SURETY BOND	FRANTZ MICHEL	
	PLEA HEAF 08:30	RING				\$2,000.00 SURETY BOND	GARY R ELLIS	
		In:th O				\$10,000.00	COCHCOOP	
	Pros Cnt 1	Init Seq 1	USE OR POSSES	SS DRUG PARAPHER	NAI IA			
	2	2			HAMPHETAMINE (MDMA)			

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 6 of 8 9/12/2025 3:22:01PM

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

		00	out bocket Galeria	ui - Olicii36		
	DEFENDANT CHARGE EVENT TIME	<u>DOB</u>	CASE#:	BOND AMOUNT	ATTORNEY AND DISPOSITION CUST TITLE	
15	WYCHE, JAKWAN SHERWIN	02/13/2006	25000132CFAXMX	SURETY BOND	FRANTZ MICHEL	
	PLEA HEARING 08:30			\$5,000.00	RICHARD CASTILLO	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq				SOTT	
	·	CONCEALED FIREARM				
16	BEST, TYLER ETHAN PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM	11/29/1999	20001218CFAXMX		GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD	
	01:30				JOHN W KROMHOLZ	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq				JAIL	
	1 1 POSS FIF	REARM/WEAPON/ AMMUNITIO	N BY CONVICTED FELON			
17	BEST, TYLER ETHAN	11/29/1999	20001213CFAXMX		GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD	
	PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM 01:30				JOHN W KROMHOLZ	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq				JAIL	
	1 2 GRAND T	HEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE				
	2 1 FELONY	FLEEING TO ELUDE				
	3 3 NO VALIE	D DRIVER LICENSE				
18	BEST, TYLER ETHAN	11/29/1999	20001264CFAXMX		GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD	
	PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM 01:30				JOHN W KROMHOLZ	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq				JAIL	
		RY OF CONVEYANCE				
	2 1 GRAND T	THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE				
19	BEST, TYLER ETHAN	11/29/1999	20001023CFAXMX		GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD	
	PRE-TRIAL CONF CRIM 01:30				JOHN W KROMHOLZ	
	Pros Cnt Init Seq				JAIL	
	•	METHAMPHETAMINE				
	2 2 USE OR F	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERN	IALIA			

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 7 of 8 9/12/2025 3:22:01PM

Court Date: 09/16/2025

Court Docket Calendar - Offense

	DEFENDANT CHARGE EVENT TIME			<u>DOB</u>	CASE#:	BOND AMOUNT	ATTORNEY AND DISPOSITION CUST TITLE
20	BEST, TYLER E	THAI	N	11/29/1999	20001212CFAXMX		GAIL RAULERSON CHEATWOOD
	PRE-TRIAL C	ONF (CRIM				JOHN W KROMHOLZ
		nit Seq					JAIL
	1	2	BURGLARY OF COM	NVEYANCE			
	2	1	GRAND THEFT OF I	MOTOR VEHICLE			
21	BEST, TYLER E	THAI	N	11/29/1999	21001109CFAXMX		JONATHAN E MILLS
21	PSI DISPO ST			11/29/1999	21001109CFAXMX		JONATHAN E MILLS JOHN W KROMHOLZ
21	PSI DISPO ST 01:30	TATUS	S	11/29/1999	21001109CFAXMX		
21	PSI DISPO ST 01:30		S				JOHN W KROMHOLZ
21	PSI DISPO ST 01:30	TATUS	S	JLT OR BATTERY DUR			JOHN W KROMHOLZ
21	PSI DISPO ST 01:30 Pros Cnt In	TATUS nit Seq 1	BURGLARY - ASSAI	JLT OR BATTERY DUR MURDER			JOHN W KROMHOLZ

Court Docket Calendar - Offense Page 8 of 8 9/12/2025 3:22:01PM